AACSS7

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their éﬁid,l
office Jumen 5th 1933, it being first Monday. Members of the Board present: ™

C. De Garrell, Chairman |

R. C. Benton

L. E. Foarmy Duval

Ce As Small

W. L. Hobbs A, W. Baldwin, Clerk

Minutes of the last meeting being read and approved, the following

business was transsacted:

Ordered: That texes due on 11 acres of land in Bolton Township
l1isted in the name of J. J. Harvey be separated from other taxes so said

taxes on the 11 acres may be pald by Z. V. Jones, now owmer of the land.

o~

&

&

Ordéred: that the 700 acres tract of land valued at $8600,00
listed in the mame of J. L. Ripple in Ransom Township, be separated as
follows: 218 acres valued $2700.00 And 482 aeres valued $590000. This

separation is being made so mertgagees may pay their part of texes.

Ordered: that the 49 3/10 acres tract of land listed by D. A.
Burney Est. and sold to Cooper River Ttmber Company be valued at $400.00

so sald Compeny may pay their part of taxes.

Ordered: that H. D. Tedder be allowed a refund for paying 1932

Foll Tax on accouht of his being a disabled world war veteran.

Ordered: that Mary Boone be allowed $2.00 present relief and $2.00

per month.

Ordered: that Jennie Connor be allowed $1.00 present relief and’
$1.00 per month.

Ordered: that J. N, Bullard be allowed to pay taxes on $1000.00
valuation for 1932 listed in the name 8f Mrs. Neta Lawson. Said J. N. Bullard
being owner of one lot valued at $1000.00.

Ordered: that M.(J. Morgan be allowed $1.50 present relief and
$1.50 per month.

Ordered: that number of acres in Ode Todd tax list in Waccamaw

Pownship be changed from 3 acres to 2 acres.

_ Ordered: that numher acres in S. W. Andrews tax 1list in Cerro
Gordo Townshthp be changed from 23% acres to 20 acres.




KL

Ordered: that W. M, Sibbett be allowed #2.00 present relief
and $2.00 per month.

Ordered: that Annie Roberson be allowed $1.50 present relief

and $1.50 per month.

Ordered: thit in view of the Town of Whiteville heving opened
‘& street through the property 1listdd in the name of Cleveland Smith, that all

taxes against said property through 1932 be cancelled,

% Ordered: that no changes be made in order passed May 31, 1933 as
f to Home Demonstration offices. All commissioners being present and voting there-
j fore.

Ordered: that D. T, Lawson be appointed as Couny Home Keeper qb
a salary of $75.00 per month.

Ordered: that Mary Allen be placed on ousside poor list at $2.00
per month.

Ordered: that George E. Dombhart & Company be given contract forf§7
auditing County records from December 1, 1932 until June 30, 1933 at:the ‘price ‘?
of $650.00. Said contract subject to the approvel of the Board of County Comm-

be ,
issioners, which is to/submitted later.

Ordered: that Henry Frank be allowed an exemption order from
paying Poll tax during his disability.

Ordered: that D. L, Gore, tax collector, be authorized and ine- l

structéd to collect Privilege tax on out of county and out of State Dry Cleaning
'and Laundry businesases pperating in this county.

Ordered: that the Board of Health vouchers be sighed.

Ordered: that the Following bills be allowed and paiad:

Miss Lois Rainwater May Salary- Home Dem. Agent $ 504,00
Sarah J. Williams " " = Col. Home Deme Agent 15,00
Je P, Quinerly " " = County Farm Agent 125.00
A.W, Baldwin " " = Auditor and Tax supervisor 150,00
Lila Mae Dyson " " = Assisting Auditor 50,00
John W, Hall " " = Sheriff 205,00
C. A. Farley " "« Assisting Sheriff 100,00
Mary Memory " " « Assisting C. S. C. 75.00
i Rachel C. Davis " " = Assisting Reg. of Deeds 75.00
& Ed Schwartsz wow o Janitarn%Less $5.00 adv.) 35400
: Julian D, Lewis " " < County Attorney 50,00
i Jackson Greer " ® = Pros. Attorney 50,00
; D. T. Lawson " " =« County Home Keeper 75400
i Joe W. Brown : : = Judge Recorders Comrt 65,00
Mrs. Agnes Barnhardt ~ Welfare Officer 62.60
117th Mortod Transport Co." Appropriatbon 10.00
J.L. Memory " Sqlaryu Clerk Superior Court 199433
George E, Collier " - Reg. of Deeds 194.00

Fe Be. Foster To plumbing at county home 138,50




AACS97

A. E, Powell 1 bag of soda for county home $ 3.00

-

Luke Green F&a fdﬁ% %%%féeqp ag:or.'k

Oscar High~ Supplies for County Home 3.10
Pine-No-Ca ' Chemical Co., Fly Killer 7.50
Garrell Broéthers Food and Supplies for Coupty Home 102.62
M, D, Edmond Doctoring mule at County Home 3.80
F, M, Canady To supper for 13 in Calder Lennon C. 6450
Mrg. W, A. Smith P.R. Walker expense in Lumberton jall 1,00
Henry Bruton Convezing Calvin Hazea to Jail 3.60
J.B. Stephens " & W, C, Benton 5.90
E., Be Watts " Dawson Gore to Jail 3.10
L,P, Blackman Capturing Still . 20,00
Peve Jordan Conveying prisoner 1.80
Puritean Chemical Company Sprayer for Jail- vl 10.02
West Disenfecting Coe Brooms for Court House 9,00
David Smith, P, M, 1000 Envelopes for Tax Collectar 33.84
F. Be Richardson Investigating death of Cedo Hill &
‘ ' Ben Warren 13.90

William Baldwin Juror fees and mileage 1.,10*
Ed schwartz " " " " 1.10
Re. Ae Miller " " " " 1,10
O, H, Moffitt N " n " 1010
Fe M, Canady " n " " 1.10
Te L. Parker u " " " 1,10
0., He Shoemaker Sugplies- Auditors office 11,60
Mitchell Printing Coe. - Coe S, C, 86,08
Burkhead-DeVane Ptg. Coe " - Seroll Books 90,00
Duro-Test Corporation Light Balbs 19,32
Stacey W. Wade, Sec., State C, C, Laws pertaining to Col. Coe 8.80
Local Gov't. Comm. Insurance and service charge on notes 11,20
James Walker Mem. Hospe Settlement in full- Account Joe Johnson34,00
Capital Ptge. Coe Supplies- Ref. of Deeds 15.30
David Smith, P. M, Envelopes- Reg. of Deeds 67.68
Dbe T+ Formy Duval Witmess fees~- Freeland Rushing case 20.00
John P, Gore 5 days Court officer and mileage 13.20
V.B. White 3 " " " " " 6.80
Frank Dgvés - 6 days assisting janitor 3400
Julian D, Lewis Expense to Raleigh Re: Tax matter 25400
Ed Schwartz Officer in charge of Jury 1l night 2,00
Guitons Drug Store Fountain pen- Audit Dept. 5.00
Te M. McKenzie Shroud for Mrs. Nancy Ellis 5600
Je T, McKenzie &. Co. Bed and springs for County Home 9,00
Re. B, McRoy & Coe Soda for County Home ‘ 49,50
Schulken Bros. Supplies for County Home 3.02
Homace Lawson Shaves and hair cuts for County Home 4,03
W, D, Baldwin Gas and oil for County Home 1.17
S. G, Sarvis " Plumbing labor and material for County

Home ; 10,00
David Smith, P, M, Postage far Tax Supervisom 10,00
Bradley Battén Conveying prisoner to jJail 4.80
W. B, Coleman " " N - 730
Horace Shaw " " woon 14,40
Memory Co. Supplies~ County Home 2.568
Memory Coe. " e Jall » 10.50
Town of Whiteville Water bill gor April and May v 47,28
Tide Water Power Coe. May Light bill for jafil, Court House

& County Home 44,80
News Reporter Coe. To Statement Rendered 70.95
Horace Shaw 6 days Court officer and washing for

Jjail 13,00
Stacey W, Wade, Sec. State C. C, House Bills 2.30
Charlie Baldwin Trimming Hedge at Court House 1.00
C. Aes Farley Support of Jail 369.18
Olive Geddie 7% days work ofi tax books 16,00
C. Aes Parley Conveying prisoners 34.78
James Norment " " 19.10
L.P. Blagkman " " & capturing Still 32.85
E, L, Watts " " 3420
Bradley Batten " " 6.00
Je M, Hinson " n 3«40
H, L. Riddle _ " n 1,70
C. T, Hargrove " " 4,00
Mitchell Ptg. Co. Supplies- Reg. of Deeds 23.78
J. F, Barkley, Agent Express for Court House 6.20
Je L, Memory Postage for C. S. C., office " 2456
Dwight McEwen Reporting Court Week of May 1, 1933 75,00
F, B, Foster Labor and material at jall 5.30
Columbus County News Bdvertising 14,00
Ellis Meares Supplies- County Home &.@ourt House 26.31
D. L. Gore May Salary- Tex Collector 150,00
L. Formy Duval 3 days work on tax bocks 6.00
Ella Mae Gainey 3 " wow wn n 6,00
Pauline Toon 10" pow wou 2.00
Capital Ptg. Coe Supplies~ Reg. of Deeds 15.13
Ce I. Ross Tax Listing 70,00
W, Stokes Houck Advance Court Cost=G. C, Ratcliffe C. 15.00
Zeb Shipman Conveying Jack Herring to Jail 2,00
A, H, Sessions Advance on tax listing 20600
A, E, Waller Tax Listing 54,70
C.D, Garrell 3 days on Board aid mileage and

2B




He. D. Tedder Refund on 1932 tax 7 2400

George Davis Refund on 1932 tax 9.68
Lee Carter Refund on 1932 tax 6,05
W, L. Hobbs 3 days on Board and mileage ¢ 19.50
CeAe Small f 3 “. om0 " 16,60
L, E. Formy Duval s »~ 0 = " " 14,90
Julian D, Lewis Comme on land sale certificates 41 .49
R, C, Benton 3 days on Board -and mileage 14.70-
ReA, Meares part payment on taxalisting 31.50 ’
W, R, Dove Tax listing 80.70 ' -
American Legion Post 101 Donation for Hut ' 100,00 ‘
Vineland Dry Goods Co. Refund on 1930 taxes 3726
A, Be Ward Tax listing 62,40
w E, Powell Tax listing 182,90
Benton Tax listing 110600
us Telephéne Co. April and May phone rent 7o Tourt Tt 82656X
J. R. Blake Tax listing 60,00
F, Ee« Boege Moving tenant house at County Home ~ 77.50
R, A, Meares To balance on Tex listing T 33460
A, H, Sessions To balance on Tax listing 26.60 '
G. F. Holmes Listing Taxes . 58.20
Ed schwartz Advance on salary 20,00
Sam P, Stanley Tax listing 15,00
Sam P. Stanley To balance on tax listing 75.90
Je C, Nye Listing taxes 56430
W, H, Pierce Sr. ‘Listing Taxes 69,40
Out Door Vouchers 231,00

There being no further business to come before the Board
at this time, adjournment was voted in order until June 15th, 1933,

| O TB o

T Chairman T ' ’ Clerk to Board

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their

said office June 15th, 1933, according to adjournment. Members of the Bosrd
present: '

Ce Do Garrell, Chairman

R, C. Benton

L. E, Formy Duval

Wo. L. Hobbs A, We Baldwin, Clerk

The following business was transacted:

Y Orderea: that every person, firm, or copporation doing
dry cleaning and/or pressing and/or hab blocking and/or laundry work or

renting towels, #hall pay the county the sum of $50.00 per annum provided,
however, thi:'gpgil not apply to such persons, firms, or corporations with
their places of business in Columbus County.

Ordered: that Bank of Coiumbus Bondsmen indebted to
Columbus County on Notes and mortgages by reason of being such bondsmen,
shall be allowed to pay the principal aqount of said notes now owing, and
the interest shall be waived, provided, however, settlement i1s made by
October 1, 19633,

Ordered; that Collins Department Store be refunded sum
of 31 57 and Tax Collector use check now in his handse

, Ordered: that George E,. Dombhart & Co. contract be digneg
to audit County books from December 1, 1932 to June 30, 1933, which includes
settlement with Tax Collector on first Monday in October 1933, at a price | .
of $800,00.




